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5137-375-000 Viaticos  en el pais Saldo inicial : 0.00 
15/Ene/2019 Egresos 17  VIATICOS PRESIDENTA Y DIR.. 500.00 500.00 
31/Ene/2019 Egresos 19  CASETA PARA RECOJER MEN.. 80.00 580.00 
31/Ene/2019 Egresos 20  PASAJE 160.00 740.00 
31/Ene/2019 Egresos 20  CAPACITACION DE CONSEJO 260.00 1,000.00 
31/Ene/2019 Egresos 21  VIATICOS 290.00 1,290.00 
31/Ene/2019 Egresos 21  VIATICOS 230.00 1,520.00 
31/Ene/2019 Egresos 21  VIATICOS 200.00 1,720.00 
31/Ene/2019 Egresos 8  VIATICOS CHOFER 1,220.00 2,940.00 
31/Ene/2019 Egresos 9  VIATICOS 108.00 3,048.00 
31/Ene/2019 Egresos 12  ENCARGADA COMEDOR 100.00 3,148.00 
31/Ene/2019 Egresos 12  ENCARGADA COMEDOR ASIS.. 50.00 3,198.00 
31/Ene/2019 Egresos 12  ENCARGADA COMEDOR ASIS.. 100.00 3,298.00 
31/Ene/2019 Egresos 13  PAGO DE CHOFER 300.00 3,598.00 
31/Ene/2019 Egresos 15  VIATICOS DIRECCTOR 200.00 3,798.00 
31/Ene/2019 Egresos 15  VIATICOS CHOFER 300.00 4,098.00 
31/Ene/2019 Egresos 15  VIATICOS CHOFER 400.00 4,498.00 
31/Ene/2019 Egresos 15  VIATICOS CHOFER 500.00 4,998.00 
31/Ene/2019 Egresos 16  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 5,098.00 
31/Ene/2019 Egresos 16  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 5,198.00 
31/Ene/2019 Egresos 16  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 5,298.00 
28/Feb/2019 Egresos 9  VIATICOS TESORERA 100.00 5,398.00 
28/Feb/2019 Egresos 11  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 5,498.00 
28/Feb/2019 Egresos 11  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 5,598.00 
28/Feb/2019 Egresos 11  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 5,698.00 
28/Feb/2019 Egresos 11  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 5,798.00 
28/Feb/2019 Egresos 16  VIATICOS CHOFER A HOSPIT.. 400.00 6,198.00 
28/Feb/2019 Egresos 16  VIATICOS CHOFER A HOSPIT.. 200.00 6,398.00 
28/Feb/2019 Egresos 16  VIATICOS CHOFER A HOSPIT.. 500.00 6,898.00 
28/Feb/2019 Egresos 17  VIATICOS PARA RECOJER LE.. 450.00 7,348.00 
28/Feb/2019 Egresos 18  REUNION DE PRESIDENTAS Y.. 765.00 8,113.00 
28/Feb/2019 Egresos 19  CAPACITACION CONSEJO EN .. 260.00 8,373.00 
28/Feb/2019 Egresos 20  CAOACITACION INAPAM 200.00 8,573.00 
28/Feb/2019 Egresos 20  VIATICOS CHOFER 100.00 8,673.00 
29/Mar/2019 Egresos 5  VIATICOS PSICOLOGA 150.00 8,823.00 
29/Mar/2019 Egresos 6  VIATICOS DIRECTOR 200.00 9,023.00 
29/Mar/2019 Egresos 6  VIATICOS CHOFER 700.00 9,723.00 
29/Mar/2019 Egresos 6  VIATICOS CHOFER 800.00 10,523.00 
29/Mar/2019 Egresos 6  VIATICOS CAPACITACION TR.. 500.00 11,023.00 
29/Mar/2019 Egresos 7  VIATICOS PARA ENCARGADAS 400.00 11,423.00 
29/Mar/2019 Egresos 8  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 11,523.00 
29/Mar/2019 Egresos 8  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 11,623.00 
29/Mar/2019 Egresos 8  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 11,723.00 
29/Mar/2019 Egresos 9  PARA MAESTRAS REUNION E.. 300.00 12,023.00 
29/Mar/2019 Egresos 12  VIATICOS PARA PSICOLOGAS 100.00 12,123.00 
29/Mar/2019 Egresos 14  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 12,223.00 
15/Abr/2019 Egresos 8  VIATICOS TRANSPORTE 100.00 12,323.00 
15/Abr/2019 Egresos 8  VIATICOS ENCARGADA 98.00 12,421.00 
15/Abr/2019 Egresos 8  VIATICOS TRANSPORTE 100.00 12,521.00 
15/Abr/2019 Egresos 8  VIATICOS AUTORIDADES DIF 2,133.00 14,654.00 
30/Abr/2019 Egresos 9  VIATICOS ENCARGADA YAUXI.. 200.00 14,854.00 
30/Abr/2019 Egresos 9  VIATICOA ENCARGADA, AUXI.. 317.00 15,171.00 
30/Abr/2019 Egresos 10  VIATICOS CHOFER AL HOSPI.. 600.00 15,771.00 
30/Abr/2019 Egresos 10  VIATICOS CHOFER AL HOSPI.. 100.00 15,871.00 
30/Abr/2019 Egresos 11  VIATICOS PARA CAPACITACI.. 495.00 16,366.00 
30/Abr/2019 Egresos 13  VIATICOS CAPACITACION JO.. 180.00 16,546.00 
30/Abr/2019 Egresos 15  REUNION CON PRESIDENTAS.. 1,184.00 17,730.00 
30/Abr/2019 Egresos 16  VIATICOS TRANSPORTE COCI.. 100.00 17,830.00 
30/Abr/2019 Egresos 16  VIATICOS ENCARGADA PARA .. 100.00 17,930.00 
30/Abr/2019 Egresos 17  DESAYUNO 3PERSONAS CAP.. 150.00 18,080.00 
30/Abr/2019 Egresos 17  VIATICOS CAPACITACION ALI.. 200.00 18,280.00 
30/Abr/2019 Egresos 18  VIATICOS PREGRAMA JEFAS .. 300.00 18,580.00 
31/May/2019 Egresos 6  VIATICOS REUNION EN JOCO.. 300.00 18,880.00 
31/May/2019 Egresos 6  CAPACITACION JOCOTEPEC 130.00 19,010.00 
31/May/2019 Egresos 8  VIATICOS DIRECTOR Y JURA.. 200.00 19,210.00 
31/May/2019 Egresos 8  VIATICOS CAPACITACION INA.. 200.00 19,410.00 
31/May/2019 Egresos 8  VIATICOS CAPACITACION CH.. 100.00 19,510.00 
31/May/2019 Egresos 9  VIATICOS CAPACITACION DE.. 100.00 19,610.00 
31/May/2019 Egresos 10  VIATICOS CAPACITACION ALI.. 525.00 20,135.00 
31/May/2019 Egresos 10  VIATICOS CAPACITACION ALI.. 200.00 20,335.00 
31/May/2019 Egresos 12  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 20,435.00 
31/May/2019 Egresos 12  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 20,535.00 
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31/May/2019 Egresos 12  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 20,635.00 
31/May/2019 Egresos 12  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 20,735.00 
31/May/2019 Egresos 13  VIATICOS CHOFER 100.00 20,835.00 
31/May/2019 Egresos 13  VIATICOS AUXILIAR ALIMENT.. 80.00 20,915.00 
31/May/2019 Egresos 13  VIATICOS ENCARGADA ALIME.. 300.00 21,215.00 
31/May/2019 Egresos 14  GASTOS DE PRESIDENTA RE.. 2,357.00 23,572.00 
31/May/2019 Egresos 14  VIATICOS PRESIDENTA DIVE.. 3,000.00 26,572.00 
31/May/2019 Egresos 15  VIATICOS CHOFER SALIDAS .. 800.00 27,372.00 
31/May/2019 Egresos 16  VIATICOS CAPACITACION CO.. 400.00 27,772.00 
31/May/2019 Egresos 16  VIATICOS CHOFER SALIDAS .. 600.00 28,372.00 
29/Jun/2019 Egresos 12  DESAYUNO AUTORIDADES DI.. 290.00 28,662.00 
29/Jun/2019 Egresos 12  DESAYUNOS TESORERA Y DI.. 173.00 28,835.00 
29/Jun/2019 Egresos 12  VIATICOS CHOFER SALIDAS .. 700.00 29,535.00 
29/Jun/2019 Egresos 12  VIATICOS CHOFER SALIDAS .. 700.00 30,235.00 
29/Jun/2019 Egresos 12  ESTACIONAMIENTO 85.00 30,320.00 
29/Jun/2019 Egresos 12  VIATICOS CHOFER SALIDA A .. 314.00 30,634.00 
29/Jun/2019 Egresos 12  VIATICOS TESORERA 11,12,1.. 400.00 31,034.00 
29/Jun/2019 Egresos 12  VIATICOS DIRECTOR FIRMA D.. 200.00 31,234.00 
29/Jun/2019 Egresos 13  REUNION DE PRESIDENTAS .. 1,403.00 32,637.00 
29/Jun/2019 Egresos 14  VIATICOS REUNION EN GDL P.. 600.00 33,237.00 
29/Jun/2019 Egresos 14  VIATICOS TRABAJADORA SO.. 218.00 33,455.00 
29/Jun/2019 Egresos 16  VIATICOS ENCARGADA COME.. 137.00 33,592.00 
29/Jun/2019 Egresos 16  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 33,692.00 
29/Jun/2019 Egresos 16  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 33,792.00 
29/Jun/2019 Egresos 16  VIATICOS CHOFER 300.00 34,092.00 
29/Jun/2019 Egresos 16  VIATICOS ENCARGADA 100.00 34,192.00 
29/Jun/2019 Egresos 16  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 34,292.00 
29/Jun/2019 Egresos 16  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 34,392.00 
29/Jun/2019 Egresos 18  VIATICOS PARA CHOFER 300.00 34,692.00 
29/Jun/2019 Egresos 19  VIATICOS ENCARGADA DE C.. 200.00 34,892.00 
29/Jun/2019 Egresos 19  VIATICOS CAPACITACION JA.. 200.00 35,092.00 
31/Jul/2019 Egresos 14  VIATICOS CAPACITACION JO.. 500.00 35,592.00 
31/Jul/2019 Egresos 14  VIATICOS CAPACITACION CO.. 300.00 35,892.00 
31/Jul/2019 Egresos 15  CAPACITACION UBR 200.00 36,092.00 
31/Jul/2019 Egresos 16  VIATICOS TRABAJADORA SO.. 100.00 36,192.00 
31/Jul/2019 Egresos 16  CAPACITACION PSICOLOGA 200.00 36,392.00 
31/Jul/2019 Egresos 16  CAPACITACION PSICOLOGAS.. VIATICOS 400.00 36,792.00 
31/Jul/2019 Egresos 16  TRABAJADORA SOCIAL VIATICOS 100.00 36,892.00 
31/Jul/2019 Egresos 16  PSICOLOGAS VIATICOS 200.00 37,092.00 
31/Jul/2019 Egresos 17  VIATICOS ALIMENTARIA 200.00 37,292.00 
31/Jul/2019 Egresos 17  ENCARGADA DE ALIMENTARI.. VIATICOS 300.00 37,592.00 
31/Jul/2019 Egresos 17  ESTACIONAMIENTO CAPACIT.. VIATICOS 160.00 37,752.00 
31/Jul/2019 Egresos 17  ENCARGADA ALIMENTARIA Y ..VIATICOS 350.00 38,102.00 
31/Jul/2019 Egresos 18  CAPACITACION DESARROLL.. VIATICOS 100.00 38,202.00 
31/Jul/2019 Egresos 18  CAPACITACION DESARROLL.. VIATICOS 100.00 38,302.00 
31/Jul/2019 Egresos 18  CAPACITACION DESARROLL.. VIATICOS 100.00 38,402.00 
31/Jul/2019 Egresos 19  CHOFER AUXILIAR VIATICOS 300.00 38,702.00 
31/Jul/2019 Egresos 19  CHOFER SALIDAS AL HOSPIT.. VIATICOS 600.00 39,302.00 
31/Jul/2019 Egresos 19  REUNION DIRECTOR Y SECR.. VIATICOS 350.00 39,652.00 
31/Jul/2019 Egresos 19  ESDTACIONAMIENTOS 180.00 39,832.00 
31/Jul/2019 Egresos 19  PARA DIRECTOR Y ENCARGA.. VIATICOS 370.00 40,202.00 
31/Jul/2019 Egresos 19  CHOFER SALIDA A GDL. VIATICOS 100.00 40,302.00 
31/Jul/2019 Egresos 19  CHOFER SALIDAS AL HOSPIT.. VIATICOS 500.00 40,802.00 
31/Jul/2019 Egresos 20  CAPACITACION INAPAM VIATICOS 100.00 40,902.00 
31/Jul/2019 Egresos 21  COCINERA COMEDOR ASIST.. VIATICOS 100.00 41,002.00 
31/Jul/2019 Egresos 21  NUTRIOLOGA PARA CAPACIT.. VIATICOS 200.00 41,202.00 
31/Jul/2019 Egresos 21  COCINERA COMEDOR ASIST.. VIATICOS 100.00 41,302.00 
31/Jul/2019 Egresos 21  COCINERA COMEDOR ASIST.. VIATICOS 100.00 41,402.00 
31/Jul/2019 Egresos 21  COCINERA COMEDOR ASIST.. VIATICOS 100.00 41,502.00 
31/Jul/2019 Egresos 21  PARA DIRECTOR, PRESIDENT..VIATICOS 1,120.00 42,622.00 
31/Jul/2019 Egresos 21  COCINERA COMEDOR ASIST.. VIATICOS 100.00 42,722.00 

Total: 42,722.00 0.00 42,722.00 
 
 

T o t a l: 42,722.00 0.00 42,722.00 
 


